
Rule4.34 - CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 S 9 5/9 9 

Statement of Company’s 7 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

4016026 

Name of Company 

(a)XRX LTD 

Limited 

1 (b) 
TIM ALEXANDER CLUNIE OF 

SG BANISTER & CO 
40 GREAT JAMES STREET 
LONDON 
WC1N 3HB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c) 3 JUNE 2011 

(ilk Date 3 06, Cf Signed 

SG BANISTER & CO For Official Use 
40 GREAT JAMES STREET 
LONDON Liquic 

WC1N 3HB 
> 

a 

z "A4S2UVIN" 
A53 16/06/2011 107 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

* Insert the name 

of the company 

(a) Insert name 

and occupation 

(b) Insert full address 

Porm 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF* XRX Ltd 

and 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affairs of XRX Ltd 

on the 3 June 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 
This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner 

of Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form 

T (a) Robert Neil Sutton, a director 

of (b) 1 Farthingfield Cottages, Main Street, Nothiam, East Sussex TN3 6LA 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked (A) 

1s to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 

affairs of the above-named company as at 16 June 2010 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as 

a Recruitment Company 

40 Grrl Saunt SPoeet 
Sworn at Arn clow worl rar 2RHG Z 

Date Aid Jira Zo vi Signature(s) & 
— = oS 

Before me WZ thin d\ Vie 

PETER ~D Vr , 

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly 

requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the 

Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the 

printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean 

that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.



This 1s exhibit ‘A’ referred to in the affidavit of Robert Neil Sutton, a director of XRX Ltd 

[Solicitor to sign, insert name, firm & address below} y J AL. 

hever » San 

Stork & Coles 
Solicitors 

40 Great Fowes Street 

London WCU 3BB 

Shee. TU, 



A ~ Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge - 

Estimated shortfall as regards secured creditor 

Assets subject to floating charge - 

Uncharged Assets - 

Office Furmture & Equipment 

Director's Current Account 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors £ 

Signature Date Belz 

Page 1 

Book Estmated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

000 000 

2,031 00 250 00 

6,230 00 6,230 00 

8,261 00 6,480 00 



Al - Summary of Liabilities Page 2 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 6,480 00 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities £ 

Preferential creditors - 
Staff Claim(s) - Arrears of Wages & Holiday Pay 2,215 00 

2,215 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 4,265 00 

£ 
Estumated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0 00 

0.00 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 4,265 00 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charges - 

None 000 

000 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 4,265 00 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 00 

000 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 4,265 00 

€ 
Unsecured non-preferential claims - 

Trade Creditor (1) 554 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 10,106 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 6,025 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 2,618 00 

Lloyds TSB Bank ple - Current Account 130 00 

Staff Claim(s) - Redundancy 6,069 00 

Staff Claum(s) - Pay in Liew 6,069 00 

31,571 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £ (27 306 GO} 

Issued and called up capital - £ 
600 Ordinary £1 Shares 600 00 

600 GO 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (27,506 8y* 

Signature ee Date 3fu| { i 



| 
t 

if 
K
e
v
e
n
 

auneUsig 

00 
984°CEF 

10] PoLurea 
[BIO], 

00 
€26'9 

WD 
ENL 

xessng 
iseq “rennON 

a
n
g
 

utEPY 
‘soHenoD 

P
r
y
d
e
 

| 
nary 

deg 
@ Aouspunpay 

- worms 
waqo" 

TA 

100 769 
V'19 

ENL 
xossng 

sag 
‘urenpon 

eons 
Urey 

‘eeBanoD 
pjeysumpey 

| 
Keg 

Sepyoy 
w 

se8eyy 
- uonns 

weqoy 
IN, 

00 009 
V9 

ENL 
Xossng 

{seq “WERAON 
TaNs 

UEPY 
‘saFenoD 

ploysunped 
| 

nary ui deg 
3p Aouepunpoy 

- uorng 
suuy 

sIyy 

100 009 
VT9 

EN, 
xessng 

yseq 
‘MENON 

‘aNg 
UTEY] 

saBenoD 
pyatBunprey 

| 
Aeg 

Aepyoy 
7 

soBayy 
- uowng 

euuy 
sy 

00 $19°p 
TLS 

LENLL xassng tseq 
aBpugsvaqoy 

‘sod 
ajdeig 

‘spayyosoy 9 
nor] ut deg 

2 
Aouepunpoy 

- aureg wre] spy 

100 €26 
[LS 

LENL 
xessng 

seg 
‘oBpuqswoqoy 

ssorD 
a[deig 

spoyyasoy 
9 

Keg 
Aeproy 

29 sodeyy 
- ouneg 

Urey IY 

100 O£L 
XNI 

PENI 
x8ssng 

seq 
‘SBuNEH] 

soe]q UOTFUTTIOM, 
£1 

ojd queg 
as 

spAoy'] 

00 
819°% 

VAL 
LVM 

SyseyD 
‘uoFue)y 

“eens 
pineqeg 

‘asnoy 
queg 

Aostoyy 
‘
o
O
 

1491 
xB 

uoreiodio; 
- sumsnc) 

w 
anueATy 

WH 

00 Sz0'9 
ASL 

OS 
Plawssssyy 

‘peoy uMyTEW 
‘anoY 

uRPEEYY 
TuaudeUEyY 

199] 
D
I
N
/
A
 Va 

- StloIsnD 
2 

anUDAY 
WH 

(00 901 
08 

Lvs 
SX 

“Wun 
TeNwaD LWA 

‘BIONUED 
IVA 

LWA 
- Sorsng 

% enuaAay AH 

00 pss 
‘TID 

ETN 
Way 

‘Puoyysy 
‘areisq Surpary 

uonoy, 
PIOFYSY 

FN 
[BNO 

q 
UBAs 

Jotipars 
Aq 

pray 

Ayinaas yo anyea 
| inde 

aye 
Ayanaas Sav Jo spend 

tqap Jo yunowry 
(2posjsod 

yyy) ssuppy 
quBUT]E]> 10 40} pa49 Jo suKEN] 
